
2001-02 Saint John's University (Minn.) Golf
10/5-6/2001 -- 2001 MIAC Championship

2001 MIAC Championship

Bunker Hills G.C.


Coon Rapids, Minn.

Dates: 10/5-6/2001


Par 72, 6901 yards

 Team Standings

 

 Rank   Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  Saint John's University   304  299  603   +27
2  Gustavus Adolphus College   301  307  608   +32
3  Concordia College-Moorhead   311  304  615   +39
4  Augsburg College   314  315  629   +53
5  University of St. Thomas   317  315  632   +56
6  Bethel College   335  318  653   +77
7  Saint Mary's University   325  331  656   +80
8  St. Olaf College   333  326  659   +83
9  Carleton College   339  328  667   +91

10  Macalester College   337  331  668   +92

 Player Standings

 

 Rank   Player  Team Scores  Total   Par 
1  Tom Wroblewski   University of St. Thomas   69  71  140   -4
2  Sammy Schmitz   Saint John's University   72  72  144   E
3  Neil Johnson   Gustavus Adolphus College   71  77  148   +4
4  Adam Hanson   Concordia College-Moorhead   73  76  149   +5

t 5  Josh Sherlin   Saint John's University   78  73  151   +7
t 5  Ted Vickerman   Augsburg College   78  73  151   +7

7  Dan Suedbeck   Gustavus Adolphus College   77  75  152   +8
8  Mike Hagen   Concordia College-Moorhead   78  75  153   +9

t 9  Brooks Anderson   Gustavus Adolphus College   76  78  154   +10
t 9  Luke Benoit   Gustavus Adolphus College   77  77  154   +10
t 9  Paul Ponath   Saint John's University   77  77  154   +10
t 9  Nathan Proshek   Saint John's University   77  77  154   +10

13  Tim Brovold   Bethel College   78  77  155   +11
14  Matt Stangl   Carleton College   79  77  156   +12

t 15  Carl Hunt   Concordia College-Moorhead   81  76  157   +13
t 15  Eric Thom   Saint Mary's University   79  78  157   +13
t 17  Andrew Beliveau   Concordia College-Moorhead   81  77  158   +14



t 17  A.J. Hoffman   Gustavus Adolphus College   80  78  158   +14
t 17  Travis Kalis   Augsburg College   77  81  158   +14

20  Andre Belland   Saint John's University   82  77  159   +15
t 21  Thad Bloberger   Augsburg College   79  81  160   +16
t 21  Nate Kruger   Augsburg College   80  80  160   +16
t 21  Brandt Uthus   St. Olaf College   81  79  160   +16

24  Luke Tierney   University of St. Thomas   83  80  163   +19
t 25  Mark Niles   University of St. Thomas   83  81  164   +20
t 25  Kyle Sabot   Saint Mary's University   83  81  164   +20
t 27  Eli Amerson   Macalester College   81  84  165   +21
t 27  Todd Peterson   Bethel College   86  79  165   +21
t 27  Erik Polzin   St. Olaf College   82  83  165   +21
t 27  Richard Sauer   Bethel College   83  82  165   +21
t 31  Ryan Deisler   Carleton College   83  83  166   +22
t 31  David DuBord   University of St. Thomas   82  84  166   +22
t 31  Wes McFarland   Macalester College   86  80  166   +22

34  Jason Christianson   Concordia College-Moorhead   79  88  167   +23
t 35  Pat Gilles   St. Olaf College   85  83  168   +24
t 35  Matt Konicek   Saint Mary's University   82  86  168   +24
t 35  Pete Yankowiak   Bethel College   88  80  168   +24
t 38  Joe Monaldi   Saint Mary's University   81  88  169   +25
t 38  John Weiberg   University of St. Thomas   86  83  169   +25
t 40  Todd Dulin   St. Olaf College   90  81  171   +27
t 40  D.J. Schweitzer   Saint Mary's University   85  86  171   +27

42  Kramer Lawson   Macalester College   94  78  172   +28
t 43  Luke Hasskamp   Carleton College   88  85  173   +29
t 43  T.J. Sybilrud   Augsburg College   88  85  173   +29
t 45  Andrew Liesch   Carleton College   89  85  174   +30
t 45  Alex Loesch   Macalester College   85  89  174   +30
t 45  Brian Odlaug   St. Olaf College   85  89  174   +30

48  Nate Larson   Carleton College   92  83  175   +31
49  Mark Flynn   Macalester College   85  91  176   +32
50  Mike Frost   Bethel College   94  92  186   +42

 Team-by-Team Results

 

10/5-6/2001 -- 2001 MIAC Championship

Bunker Hills G.C. -- Coon Rapids, Minn.


Par 72, 6901 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players



 
Augsburg College   314 315   629    +53   4th

Ted Vickerman   78 73   151    +7   t-5th

Travis Kalis   77 81   158    +14   t-17th

Thad Bloberger   79 81   160    +16   t-21st

Nate Kruger   80 80   160    +16   t-21st



T.J. Sybilrud   88 85   173    +29   t-43rd

 
Bethel College   335 318   653    +77   6th

Tim Brovold   78 77   155    +11   13th

Todd Peterson   86 79   165    +21   t-27th

Richard Sauer   83 82   165    +21   t-27th

Pete Yankowiak   88 80   168    +24   t-35th

Mike Frost   94 92   186    +42   50th

 
Carleton College   339 328   667    +91   9th

Matt Stangl   79 77   156    +12   14th

Ryan Deisler   83 83   166    +22   t-31st

Luke Hasskamp   88 85   173    +29   t-43rd

Andrew Liesch   89 85   174    +30   t-45th

Nate Larson   92 83   175    +31   48th

 
Concordia College-Moorhead   311 304   615    +39   3rd

Adam Hanson   73 76   149    +5   4th

Mike Hagen   78 75   153    +9   8th

Carl Hunt   81 76   157    +13   t-15th

Andrew Beliveau   81 77   158    +14   t-17th

Jason Christianson   79 88   167    +23   34th

 
Gustavus Adolphus College   301 307   608    +32   2nd

Neil Johnson   71 77   148    +4   3rd

Dan Suedbeck   77 75   152    +8   7th

Brooks Anderson   76 78   154    +10   t-9th

Luke Benoit   77 77   154    +10   t-9th

A.J. Hoffman   80 78   158    +14   t-17th

 
Macalester College   337 331   668    +92   10th

Eli Amerson   81 84   165    +21   t-27th

Wes McFarland   86 80   166    +22   t-31st

Kramer Lawson   94 78   172    +28   42nd

Alex Loesch   85 89   174    +30   t-45th

Mark Flynn   85 91   176    +32   49th

 
Saint John's University   304 299   603    +27   1st

Sammy Schmitz   72 72   144   E   2nd



Josh Sherlin   78 73   151    +7   t-5th

Paul Ponath   77 77   154    +10   t-9th

Nathan Proshek   77 77   154    +10   t-9th

Andre Belland   82 77   159    +15   20th

 
Saint Mary's University   325 331   656    +80   7th

Eric Thom   79 78   157    +13   t-15th

Kyle Sabot   83 81   164    +20   t-25th

Matt Konicek   82 86   168    +24   t-35th

Joe Monaldi   81 88   169    +25   t-38th

D.J. Schweitzer   85 86   171    +27   t-40th

 
St. Olaf College   333 326   659    +83   8th

Brandt Uthus   81 79   160    +16   t-21st

Erik Polzin   82 83   165    +21   t-27th

Pat Gilles   85 83   168    +24   t-35th

Todd Dulin   90 81   171    +27   t-40th

Brian Odlaug   85 89   174    +30   t-45th

 
University of St. Thomas   317 315   632    +56   5th

Tom Wroblewski   69 71   140    -4   1st

Luke Tierney   83 80   163    +19   24th

Mark Niles   83 81   164    +20   t-25th

David DuBord   82 84   166    +22   t-31st

John Weiberg   86 83   169    +25   t-38th

# Indicates individual player

 AP-Style Tournament Results

 

2001 MIAC Championship

Bunker Hills G.C.

Coon Rapids, Minn.

Dates: 10/5-6/2001

Par 72, 6901 yards


Fin.  Top 20 teams                     Scores    Total    Par 

   1  Saint John's University........  304  299    603    +27

   2  Gustavus Adolphus College......  301  307    608    +32

   3  Concordia College-Moorhead.....  311  304    615    +39

   4  Augsburg College...............  314  315    629    +53

   5  University of St. Thomas.......  317  315    632    +56

   6  Bethel College.................  335  318    653    +77

   7  Saint Mary's University........  325  331    656    +80




   8  St. Olaf College...............  333  326    659    +83

   9  Carleton College...............  339  328    667    +91

  10  Macalester College.............  337  331    668    +92


Fin.  Top 20 Players        Team                              Scores   Total    Par 

   1  Tom Wroblewski....... University of St. Thomas.......   69   71    140     -4

   2  Sammy Schmitz........ Saint John's University........   72   72    144      E

   3  Neil Johnson......... Gustavus Adolphus College......   71   77    148     +4

   4  Adam Hanson.......... Concordia College-Moorhead.....   73   76    149     +5

t  5  Josh Sherlin......... Saint John's University........   78   73    151     +7

t  5  Ted Vickerman........ Augsburg College...............   78   73    151     +7

   7  Dan Suedbeck......... Gustavus Adolphus College......   77   75    152     +8

   8  Mike Hagen........... Concordia College-Moorhead.....   78   75    153     +9

t  9  Brooks Anderson...... Gustavus Adolphus College......   76   78    154    +10

t  9  Luke Benoit.......... Gustavus Adolphus College......   77   77    154    +10

t  9  Paul Ponath.......... Saint John's University........   77   77    154    +10

t  9  Nathan Proshek....... Saint John's University........   77   77    154    +10

  13  Tim Brovold.......... Bethel College.................   78   77    155    +11

  14  Matt Stangl.......... Carleton College...............   79   77    156    +12

t 15  Carl Hunt............ Concordia College-Moorhead.....   81   76    157    +13

t 15  Eric Thom............ Saint Mary's University........   79   78    157    +13

t 17  Andrew Beliveau...... Concordia College-Moorhead.....   81   77    158    +14

t 17  A.J. Hoffman......... Gustavus Adolphus College......   80   78    158    +14

t 17  Travis Kalis......... Augsburg College...............   77   81    158    +14

  20  Andre Belland........ Saint John's University........   82   77    159    +15



